
Standard Planning Report

30 October, 2015

Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

BMC D

BMC D 31A-18-07-95

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC D 31A-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC DSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC D 31A-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BMC D

Lat/Long

-1.60 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,595,755.80 usft

2,282,541.08 usft

0.0 usft

39° 26' 29.662 N

108° 2' 26.664 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BMC D 31A-18-07-95, SHL:  39.44157265   -108.040739971

1,595,755.79 usft

2,282,541.08 usft

5,265.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,282.0 usft0.0 usft

39° 26' 29.661 N

108° 2' 26.664 W

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 10/29/2015 9.80 65.57 51,780

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

37.870.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0400.00.000.00400.0

37.870.003.503.50102.4131.61,119.837.8726.091,145.3

0.000.000.000.00794.01,021.03,421.237.8726.093,707.7

180.000.00-3.503.50896.41,152.74,141.00.000.004,453.0 BMC D 31A-18-07-95

0.000.000.000.00896.41,152.76,677.00.000.006,989.0
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC D 31A-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC DSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC D 31A-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL:  39.44157265   -108.040739971

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

500.0 3.50 37.87 499.9 3.1 3.502.4 1.9 3.50 0.00

600.0 7.00 37.87 599.5 12.2 3.509.6 7.5 3.50 0.00

700.0 10.50 37.87 698.3 27.4 3.5021.6 16.8 3.50 0.00

800.0 14.00 37.87 796.0 48.6 3.5038.4 29.9 3.50 0.00

900.0 17.50 37.87 892.3 75.8 3.5059.8 46.5 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 21.00 37.87 986.7 108.7 3.5085.8 66.7 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 24.50 37.87 1,078.9 147.4 3.50116.4 90.5 3.50 0.00

1,145.3 26.09 37.87 1,119.8 166.7 3.50131.6 102.4 3.50 0.00

Start 2562.4 hold at 1145.3 MD

1,200.0 26.09 37.87 1,168.9 190.8 0.00150.6 117.1 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 26.09 37.87 1,258.8 234.8 0.00185.3 144.1 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 26.09 37.87 1,348.6 278.7 0.00220.0 171.1 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 26.09 37.87 1,438.4 322.7 0.00254.7 198.1 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 26.09 37.87 1,528.2 366.7 0.00289.5 225.1 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 26.09 37.87 1,618.0 410.7 0.00324.2 252.1 0.00 0.00

1,791.3 26.09 37.87 1,700.0 450.8 0.00355.8 276.7 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,800.0 26.09 37.87 1,707.8 454.6 0.00358.9 279.1 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 26.09 37.87 1,797.6 498.6 0.00393.6 306.1 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 26.09 37.87 1,887.5 542.6 0.00428.3 333.1 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 26.09 37.87 1,977.3 586.5 0.00463.0 360.1 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 26.09 37.87 2,067.1 630.5 0.00497.7 387.1 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 26.09 37.87 2,156.9 674.5 0.00532.4 414.1 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 26.09 37.87 2,246.7 718.5 0.00567.1 441.1 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 26.09 37.87 2,336.5 762.4 0.00601.8 468.0 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 26.09 37.87 2,426.3 806.4 0.00636.6 495.0 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 26.09 37.87 2,516.2 850.4 0.00671.3 522.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 26.09 37.87 2,606.0 894.3 0.00706.0 549.0 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 26.09 37.87 2,695.8 938.3 0.00740.7 576.0 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 26.09 37.87 2,785.6 982.3 0.00775.4 603.0 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 26.09 37.87 2,875.4 1,026.2 0.00810.1 630.0 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 26.09 37.87 2,965.2 1,070.2 0.00844.8 657.0 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 26.09 37.87 3,055.0 1,114.2 0.00879.5 684.0 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 26.09 37.87 3,144.9 1,158.2 0.00914.2 711.0 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 26.09 37.87 3,234.7 1,202.1 0.00948.9 738.0 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 26.09 37.87 3,324.5 1,246.1 0.00983.7 765.0 0.00 0.00

3,650.7 26.09 37.87 3,370.0 1,268.4 0.001,001.2 778.7 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,707.7 26.09 37.87 3,421.2 1,293.4 0.001,021.0 794.0 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

3,800.0 22.85 37.87 3,505.2 1,331.7 3.501,051.2 817.5 -3.50 0.00

3,900.0 19.35 37.87 3,598.5 1,367.7 3.501,079.6 839.6 -3.50 0.00

4,000.0 15.85 37.87 3,693.8 1,397.9 3.501,103.5 858.2 -3.50 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC D 31A-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC DSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC D 31A-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,100.0 12.35 37.87 3,790.8 1,422.3 3.501,122.7 873.1 -3.50 0.00

4,200.0 8.85 37.87 3,889.0 1,440.7 3.501,137.3 884.4 -3.50 0.00

4,300.0 5.35 37.87 3,988.3 1,453.1 3.501,147.0 892.0 -3.50 0.00

4,400.0 1.85 37.87 4,088.0 1,459.3 3.501,152.0 895.9 -3.50 0.00

4,453.0 0.00 0.00 4,141.0 1,460.2 3.501,152.7 896.4 -3.50 -71.50

Back to Vertical - Start 2536.0 hold at 4453.0 MD - Top of Gas

4,500.0 0.00 0.00 4,188.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 0.00 0.00 4,288.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 0.00 0.00 4,388.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 0.00 0.00 4,488.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 0.00 0.00 4,588.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 0.00 0.00 4,688.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,788.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,888.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,988.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,088.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,188.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,288.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,388.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,488.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,588.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,688.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,071.0 0.00 0.00 5,759.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,788.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,888.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,988.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,088.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,489.0 0.00 0.00 6,177.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,188.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,288.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,388.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,488.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,588.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

6,988.9 0.00 0.00 6,676.9 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

BHL:  39.4447372   -108.0375658

6,989.0 0.00 0.00 6,677.0 1,460.2 0.001,152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00

TD at 6989.0 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 4,141.0 1,596,882.93 2,283,469.371,152.7 896.40.00 0.00 39° 26' 41.054 N 108° 2' 15.237 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,536.0)
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC D 31A-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC DSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC D 31A-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,650.7 Williams Fork 0.003,370.0

4,453.0 Top of Gas 0.004,141.0

6,071.0 Cameo 0.005,759.0

6,489.0 Rollins 0.006,177.0

6,989.0 TD 0.006,677.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL:  39.44157265   -108.040739971

400.0 400.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,145.3 1,119.8 131.6 102.4 Start 2562.4 hold at 1145.3 MD

1,791.3 1,700.0 355.8 276.7 Surface Casing

3,707.7 3,421.2 1,021.0 794.0 Start Drop -3.50

4,453.0 4,141.0 1,152.7 896.4 Back to Vertical

4,453.0 4,141.0 1,152.7 896.4 Start 2536.0 hold at 4453.0 MD

6,988.9 6,676.9 1,152.7 896.4 BHL:  39.4447372   -108.0375658

6,989.0 6,677.0 1,152.7 896.4 TD at 6989.0
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Well Name:BMC D 31A-18-07-95
Surface Location: BMC D

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5265.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1595755.80 2282541.08 39° 26' 29.661 N 108° 2' 26.664 W

PLAN KB BMC D 31A-18-07-95 @ 5282.0usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1145.3 26.09 37.87 1119.8 131.6 102.4 3.50 37.87 166.7
4 3707.7 26.09 37.87 3421.2 1021.0 794.0 0.00 0.00 1293.4
5 4453.0 0.00 0.00 4141.0 1152.7 896.4 3.50 180.00 1460.2 BMC D 31A-18-07-95
6 6989.0 0.00 0.00 6677.0 1152.7 896.4 0.00 0.00 1460.2

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.80°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51779.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.57°
Date: 10/29/2015
Model: IGRF2010

T M BMC D
BMC D 31A-18-07-95

Design #1
9:19, October 30 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
BMC D 31A-18-07-95 4141.0 1152.7 896.4 1596882.94 2283469.3739° 26' 41.054 N108° 2' 15.237 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL:  39.44157265   -108.040739971

400.0 400.0 Start Build 3.50
1119.8 1145.3 Start 2562.4 hold at 1145.3 MD
1700.0 1791.3 Surface Casing
3421.2 3707.7 Start Drop -3.50
4141.0 4453.0 Back to Vertical
4141.0 4453.0 Start 2536.0 hold at 4453.0 MD
6676.9 6988.9 BHL:  39.4447372   -108.0375658
6677.0 6989.0 TD at 6989.0
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Vertical Section at 37.87° (3000 usft/in)

BMC D 31A-18-07-95

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°

26°

20°
15°
10°
5°0°

SHL:  39.44157265   -108.040739971

0.1 0

Start Build 3.50400.0 0

Start 2562.4 hold at 1145.3 MD

1119.8 167

Surface Casing

1700.0 451

Start Drop -3.50

3421.2 1293

Back to Vertical

4141.0 1460

Start 2536.0 hold at 4453.0 MD

4141.0 1460

BHL:  39.4447372   -108.0375658

6676.9 1460
TD at 6989.0

6677.0 1460

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3370.0 3650.7 Williams Fork 0.00
4141.0 4453.0 Top of Gas 0.00
5759.0 6071.0 Cameo 0.00
6177.0 6489.0 Rollins 0.00
6677.0 6989.0 TD 0.00
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West(-)/East(+) (1000 usft/in)

BMC D 31A-18-07-95BMC D 31C-18-07-95BMC D 32B-18-07-95BMC D 34D-07-07-95BMC D 41B-18-07-95BMC D 32E-18-07-95

BMC D 31A-18-07-95

BMC D 44D-07-07-95

BMC D 31C-18-07-95

BMC D 32B-18-07-95

BMC D 34D-07-07-95

BMC D 32A-18-07-95

BMC D 41B-18-07-95

BMC D 32D-18-07-95

BMC D 34A-07-07-95

BMC D 32E-18-07-95

BMC D 31D-18-07-95

BMC D 32C-18-07-95

BMC D 34C-07-07-95

BMC D 41C-18-07-95

BMC D 34B-07-07-95

BMC D 31B-18-07-95

BMC D 41A-18-07-95

BMC D 31A-18-07-95


